OFISPR i AMWIM-2 rzut
Warszawa, 30.11.2024

Konkurencja 2

30.11.2024 - 18:48

Kobiet, 50m dowolny

OFISPR
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja

Rok ur.

KOSSOWSKA Julita

MICHALSKA Julia

ZIELINSKA Maria

PRZYBYtA Gabriela

t AZARZ Milena 06
OZIMEK Magda

GRUSZCZYNSKA Aleksandra
BAWOLSKA Liwia

SAPPHO Teodora

GOJ Aleksandra

AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra

GIERACH Oliwia 05
ZOCHOWSKA Liliana

ZYDEK Kinga

CZECHYRA Joanna

GORYS Magdalena

AZS t6dz

AZS t6dz

AZS Gdansk
AZS Krakow
AZS Katowice
AZS Warszawa
AZS Warszawa
AZS Wroctaw
AZS Wroctaw
AZS Krakéw
AZS Lublin
AZS Katowice
AZS Gdansk
AZS Lublin
AZS Poznan
AZS Poznan

Czas

27.89
28.52
28.65
28.71
28.93
28.96
29.21
29.40
29.47
29.55
29.85
30.04
30.18
30.71
31.63
32.37

Pkt.

555
519
512
509
497
496
483
474
471
467
453

438
416
380
355

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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